



EIT Health InnoStars Grand Final

We are honoured to invite you to the 2024 EIT Health InnoStars Grand Final, an unmissable event where healthcare innovation meets ambition and where our most promising healthcare start-ups from InnoStars Awards and InnoStars Connect programmes converge to redefine the future of health. Join us for an inspiring day of innovation, networking, and unmatched collaboration opportunities.

Date: 27 November 2024, Budapest, Hungary

Location: Millenáris Building 'G', Budapest 1024, Kis Rókus str. 16-20

Working Agenda

9.00 – 9.30 Welcome & Opening Session

9.30 - 12.00 InnoStars Awards Pitch Session, part 1

12.00 – 13.00 Lunch

13.00 - 13.30 Investor Forum Panel

13.30 – 16.05 InnoStars Awards Pitch Session, part 2/ InnoStars Connect Pitch Session

16.20 – 16.30 Luke Incorvaja – introduction speech

16.30 – 17.00 HICEE (Healthy Investment Central Eastern Europe) Panel Discussion

17.00 – 17.30 The Power of Federated Learning: Transforming AI with Distributed Data - Panel Discussion

Participants:

- Antal Kuthy, CEO & Founder, E-group, Board Member of the IT Section, Hungarian Economic Association
- Bence Horváth, CEO, Spicy Analytics
- Zsolt Bubori, Ecosystem Lead for Hungary, EIT Health InnoStars

Moderator:

• Dr. Ferenc Pongrácz, Deputy Managing Director, EIT Health InnoStars, President of the IT Section, Hungarian Economic Association

17.45 – 18.15 Grand Final Awards Ceremony

18.15 - 19.45 Dinner





The detailed agenda will be shared closer to the event.

Dive into an immersive start-up experience that showcases the challenges, milestones, and triumphs of the InnoStars innovation journey. Network with top-tier investors, EIT Health

Partners, experts, and fellow innovators, and engage in dynamic matchmaking opportunities that could open doors to collaboration and growth. Gain valuable insights from a thought-provoking panel discussion, where experts discuss the trends driving healthcare forward.

Don't miss this chance and register now below to secure your spot: https://innostarsregistration2024.eu/

We look forward to welcoming you to this event. Should you have any questions, do not hesitate to contact Agnes Schram from EIT Health InnoStars at agnes.schram@eithealth.eu

See you soon in Budapest,

EIT Health InnoStars Team